

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="646 409 928 443">CLR No.47 of 2022</p> <p data-bbox="646 461 1206 504"><b><u>Hon'ble Siddhartha Sah, J.</u></b></p> <p data-bbox="646 533 1489 658">List before another Bench of which I am not a Member..</p> <p data-bbox="1110 732 1501 775"><b>(Siddhartha Sah, J.)</b></p> <p data-bbox="1211 777 1385 808">17.04.2026</p> <p data-bbox="646 855 692 880">Ravi</p>

